
255 North Forbes Street
Lakeport, CA 95453COUNTY OF LAKE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-217 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/6/2019 Lake County Sanitation District

On agenda: Final action:3/19/2019

Title: (Sitting as Lake County Sanitation District, Board of Directors) Approve the Contract for the Relocation
of Sewer Facilities in Middletown project, in the amount of $341,449 to Terracon Constructors, Inc. of
Healdsburg and Authorize the Chair to execute the Agreement

Sponsors: Lake County Sanitation District

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. NOA_executed.pdf, 2. Agreement_18-23_PartiallyExecuted.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS3/19/2019 1 Pass

COUNTY OF LAKE Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

