COUNTY OF LAKE
Special Districts

CHANGE ORDER NO: 1

DATE: June 20, 2019

230 North Main Street Lakeport,

CA 95453

PROJECT: Relocation of Sewer Facilities in Middletown
19-01

CONTRACTOR: Terracon Constructors, Inc.
P.O. Box 276

Healdsburg, CA 95448

Note: These changes in no way relieve the Contractor of completing work in accordance with
standards established by the Standard Specifications and Special Provisions.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION TIME EXTENSION VALUE
1 Five days of extra work to locate existing facilities 5 $29,664.97
0 $0.00
[ TOTALS 5 $29,664.97
REQUESTED BY: Owner
REASONS:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT CALENDAR DAYS: 60 Days
TIME EXTENSION FOR THIS CHANGE ORDER: 5 Days
TIME EXTENSION FROM PRIOR CHANGE ORDER(S): 0 Days
REVISED CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 65 Days
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $341,449.00
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Additions) 0.00
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Deletions) 0.00
AMOUNT THIS CHANGE ORDER: 29,664.97
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $371,113.97
ACCEPTED: CONTRACTOR
By:
Name and Title Date
RECOMMENDED:
By:
Name and Title Date
APPROVED: OWNER
By:
Board of Directors Name and Title Date




