
NOTICE OF AWARD 
 
 

TerraCon Constructors, Inc. 
P.O. Box 276 
Healdsburg, CA  95448 
 
PROJECT DESCRIPTION:            Relocation of Sewer Facilities in Middletown, Bid No. 18-23 
 
The Lake County Sanitation District (LACOSAN), hereinafter called “District” has considered 
the Bidder’s Proposal submitted by you for the above-described project in response to its 
Notice to Contractors. 
 
YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that your BID has been accepted in the amount of 
$341,449.00. 
 
You are required by the Bidder’s Instructions to execute the Contract Agreement and furnish 
the required Performance Bond, Labor and Material Bond, and Certificates of Insurance within 
Eight (8) days (not including Sundays) after the bidder has received this Notice.  District shall 
be entitled to consider all your rights arising out of the District’s acceptance of your BID as 
abandoned and as a forfeiture of your BID BOND if you fail to comply with the above 
requirements.  The District will be entitled to such other rights as may be granted by law.  The 
District will sign and deliver the Contract, and issuance of Notice to Proceed contingent on the 
timely compliance with all Bidder’s Instructions. 
 
District shall not be liable for any costs incurred by Contractor prior to the issuance of Notice 
to Proceed except as agreed to by the District.  It is the intent of District that Contractor makes 
no financial commitments or expenditures prior to the final scope of the project being agreed 
upon by both parties.   
 
You are required to return an acknowledged copy of this NOTICE OF AWARD to the District 
offices at 230 N. Main St., Lakeport, CA 95453. 
 
DATED this ________ day of _______________, 2019    
 
 
      _________________________ 
      Chair, Board of Directors 
 

ACCEPTANCE OF NOTICE 
 
Receipt of the above NOTICE OF AWARD is hereby acknowledged by: 
 
 
 
 
By:___________________________   Title: _____________________________ 

 
 

  Date: _________________________    Tax ID No. _______________________ 


	ACCEPTANCE OF NOTICE

